LICENSE / PERMIT TYPE	APPLICATION FEE	INITIAL FEE	<b>RENEWAL FEE</b>
RETAIL LICENSES	non-refundable fee		
Airport Lounge	\$300	\$8,000	\$6,000
Arena - (includes at least three sublicenses)	\$500	\$5,000 + \$1,000 for each additional sublicense - (later sublicense additions are \$300 non-refundable fee + \$2,250 each)	\$1,000 + \$1,000 For each sublicense
Banquet Catering	\$300	\$750	\$750
Bar Establishment	\$300	\$2,750	\$2,000
Hospitality Amenity	\$330	\$2,000	\$1,000
Hotel - (includes at least three sublicenses)	\$500	\$5,000 + \$2,000 for each additional sublicense - (later sublicense additions are \$300 non-refundable fee + \$2,250 each)	\$1,000 For each sublicense
Off Premise Beer Retailer	\$75	\$250	\$175
On-Premise Beer - Recreational Amenity	\$300	\$300	\$350
Package Agency	\$125	N/A	N/A
Reception Center	\$300	\$750	\$750
Resort - (includes four sublicenses)	\$300	\$10,000 + \$2,000 for each additional sublicense - (later sublicense additions are \$300 non-refundable fee + \$2,250 each)	\$1,000 For each sublicense
Restaurant – Beer Only	\$330	\$825	\$605
Restaurant – Full Service	\$330	\$2,200	\$1,650
Restaurant – Limited Service	\$330	\$1,275	\$750
Restaurant - Master Limited Service	\$330	\$5,000 + \$1,275 licensing fees for each sublicense not already licensed	\$500 + \$750 renewal fees for each sublicense
Restaurant - Master Full Service	\$330	\$10,000 + \$2,200 licensing fees for each sublicense not already licensed	\$1,000 + \$1,650 renewal fees for each sublicense
Tavern	\$300	\$1,500	\$1,250
NON RETAIL LICENSES	non-refundable fee		
Beer Wholesaler <ul> <li>Under 500,000 case sales</li> <li>500,000 but less than 1 million case sales</li> <li>Case sales 1 million or more</li> </ul>	\$300	\$2,300	\$1,200 \$2,350 \$3,500
Certificate of Approval (brewers outside of Utah)	\$75	\$300	\$250
Industrial/Manufacturing Special Use	\$75	\$250	N/A
Label Approvals	N/A	\$30 per Label	N/A
Liquor Transport License	\$300	\$2,300	\$1,200
Liquor Warehouse	\$300	\$850	\$1,200
Local Industry Representative	\$75	\$125	\$125
Manufacturer ✓ Except winery production < 20,000 gallons	\$300	\$3,800	\$2,900 \$1,400

LICENSE / PERMIT TYPE	APPLICATION FEE	INITIAL FEE	<b>RENEWAL FEE</b>
PERMITS	non-refundable fee		
Public Service Special Use Permit	\$75	\$250	\$30 Per flight / ride etc.
Religious Special Use Permit	N/A	\$125	N/A
Scientific/Educational Special Use Permit	N/A	\$125	N/A
Single Event Permit	N/A	\$125	N/A
Temporary Beer Event Permit	N/A	\$100	N/A
MOVING - Transferring your own license to a new location	\$300	No Other Fees	N/A
CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP	non-refundable fee		
BUSINESS ENTITY STAYING THE SAME - Restructuring 51% or more of the ownership within the same entity.	Same as the license type being applied for	Same as the renewal fee for the license type being transferred	Same as the license type being applied for
FULL TRANSFER - Transferring a license to another person or entity whether staying in the same location or moving the license to a new location	Same as the license type being applied for	Same as the initial license fee for the type of license that is being transferred	Same as the license type being applied for
Off-Premise Beer Retailer	\$75	\$250	Same as the license type being applied for
Late Renewal Fees R82-2-202.1.			
All licensees who fail to renew their license annually by the statutory deadline, may still renew until the tenth day on the following month after the normal deadline, but must also submit a "late renewal" fee of \$300. If the tenth day of the month (after the month in which the license type is required to be renewed) falls on a Saturday, Sunday, or state or federal holiday, the first business day after the Saturday, Sunday, or holiday will be accepted with the late fee. If the licensee has not renewed by that date, their license will expire automatically and a licensee who fails to meet the deadline established in this rule must apply for a new license.	N/A	\$300 Late Fee	Plus, the regular renewal fee for the license type being renewed